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Building Permit Report for August 2020 
 

 
Current Month 

BUILDING INSPECTION AREA # of 
Permits 

Value of Permits 

 

Chetwynd  vicinity (Portion of Electoral Area 'E') 
 

S/F Dwelling 
Manufactured Home 

 
1 
2 $  15,000 

$  29,000 

Dawson Creek vicinity (Area 'D' & portion of Area 'E') 
 

S/F Dwelling 
Manufactured Home 

 
2 
1 

 
$  94,000 
$  30,000 

Fort St. John vicinity (Areas  'B', 'C' and portion of Area 'E') 
S/F Dwelling 

Manufactured Home 
Shop/Garage 

 
3 
1 
2 

 
$ 684,500 

  $ 188,400 
$ 126,000 

 
Monthly Total 

 
12 

 
 $1,166,900 

YEAR TO DATE West Peace South Peace North Peace 

S/F Dwelling # of permits 3 5 9 

 Value $309,320 $1,365,300 $2,696,300 

Manufactured Home # of permits 1 4 6 

 Value $  29,000 $120,000 $374,400 

Garage/shop # of permits  2 8 

 Value  $175,320 $723,400 

Commercial # of permits 2  1 

 Value $205,000  $60,000 

Industrial / Utility # of permits    

 Value    

Institutional/Recreational # of permits 1   

 Value $20,000   

Total Number of Building Permits 57 

Year to Date Total $6,077,040 

 

 

 


