

PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Building Permit Report for August 2020

		Current Month			
BUILDING INSPECTION AREA				# of Permits	Value of Permits
Chetwynd vicinity (Portion	of Electoral Area 'E	')		4	
S/F Dwelling Manufactured Home				1 2	\$ 15,000 \$ 29,000
Dawson Creek vicinity (Area 'D' & portion of Area 'E')				_	
S/F Dwelling Manufactured Home				2 1	\$ 94,000 \$ 30,000
Fort St. John vicinity (Area	as 'B', 'C' and portion	of Area 'E')			* • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
S/F Dwelling Manufactured Home				3 1	\$ 684,500 \$ 188,400
Shop/Garage				2	\$ 126,000
		Monthly	Total	12	\$1,166,900
YEAR TO DATE		West Peace		th Peace	North Peace
S/F Dwelling	# of permits	3		5	9
	Value	\$309,320		\$1,365,300	\$2,696,300
Manufactured Home	# of permits	1		4	6
	Value	\$ 29,000		\$120,000	\$374,400
Garage/shop	# of permits			2	8
	Value			\$175,320	\$723,400
Commercial	# of permits	2			1
	Value	\$205,000			\$60,000
Industrial / Utility	# of permits				
	Value				
Institutional/Recreational	# of permits	1			
	Value	\$20,000			
Total Number of Building Pe	rmits	_			57
Year to Date Total					\$6,077,040

diverse. vast. abundant.